
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 3.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ELE14S011'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2014-09-13
13:44:23

Network Analysis Valkenburg,M.
E. Van

621.3192/VAL MPCE4315 2014-09-12
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-19
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-24
12:59:19

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2872 2014-09-13
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-20
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-24
12:59:19

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3536 2014-09-17
00:00:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00
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